

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12556/2009

DEV DAYAL GIRI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNAINA DEVI & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 18/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.  
Mr. Shantanu Sagar, Adv.  
Mr. Samhav Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner to cure defects in the I.A. for impleadment within two weeks  
from today.

List the matter on 6-10-09.

aa

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar